Race Date
June 28, 2025

Overall
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Results By Speed River Timing

Name
Jessica Giero
Joshua Grant
Monalisa Das
Woo So
Parco Hui

Dino Run North York 5K 2025

Team
Giero Grant
Giero Grant

Overall Finish List

Triple Dare 5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

801
802
800
805
804

36
37
46
71
38

F

i

Open
Open
20 and
20 and
20-99

Time
35:43.3
36:30.7
41:06.5
42:50.3

1:09:26.4

06/28/2025 11:26:40



